ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2023-2024

Excellent | Very Good Good Satisfactory Poor MRR
N % N % N % N % N | %

1 | Admission Procedure 1201 80.00 | 17 | 1133 | 11| 7.33 | 2 1.33 0 | 000 470
2 | Feestructure 111 | 7400 | 23 | 1533 [ 11| 7.33 5 3.33 0 | 0.00 | 4.60
3 | Faculty 115 | 76.67 | 16 | 1067 | 6 | 4.00 | 10 | 6.67 | 3 | 2.00 | 4.53
4 | Laboratories & Equipment 110 | 73.33 | 21 | 14.00 | 12 | 8.00 5 3.33 2 1133 ] 455
5 | Classrooms 95 | 63.33 | 21 | 1400 | 22 | 1467 | 7 4.67 5 (333 429
6 | Internet & Wi-Fi 85 | 56.67 | 20 | 1333 [ 25| 16,67 | 11 | 7.33 | 9 | 6.00 | 4.07
7 | Project Guidance 107 | 71.33 | 17 | 11.33 | 14 | 9.33 9 6.00 3 | 200 | 444
g | Quality of support material 80 | 53.33 | 16 | 10.67 | 37 | 2467 | 14 | 9.33 3 1200 | 4.04
g | Sports and Cultural facilities 12518333 | 13| 867 | 8 | 533 | 4 2.67 0 | 000 ]| 473
10 | Evaluation System 99 | 66.00 | 20 | 13.33 | 16 | 1067 | 10 | 6.67 | 5 | 3.33 | 4.32
11 | Hostel Facilities 86 | 57.33 | 18 | 12.00 | 14 | 9.33 | 20 | 13.33 | 12 | 8.00 | 3.97
12 | Library/Seminar/Reading Room 122 | 81.33 | 15 | 1000 | 8 | 5.33 5 3.33 0 | 0.00 | 4.69
» ;%v\v/iggg?g;gﬁ on campus Training & Placement opportunities 75 | 5000 | 25 | 1667 1 27 | 1800 | 10 | 667 | 13| 867 | 393
” g&v\\;iggg?g;gﬁ off campus Training & Placement opportunities 80 15333 | 33| 220022114671/ 8 533 7 1 a67 | 214
5 SHtS‘é"ifsof?’g; r%”‘g;"ggﬁf, counseling and guidance for higher 70 | 46.67 | 31 | 2067 | 24 | 16.00 | 15 | 10.00 | 10 | 6.67 | 3.91
16 | Environment 109 | 72.67 | 19 | 12.67 | 17 | 11.33 | 5 333 | 0 | 0.00| 455
17 | Teacher-student relationship 90 | 60.00 | 28 | 18.67 | 16 | 10.67 | 11 | 7.33 51333 ] 425
18 | College Administration 80 | 53.33 | 40 | 26.67 | 16 | 10.67 | 13 | 8.67 11067 423
19 | Alumni Association/Network of Old Friends 77 | 51.33 [ 30 | 20.00 | 24 | 16.00 | 13 | 867 | 6 [ 4.00 | 4.06
20 | What is the caliber of students passing out of this college 80 [ 5333442933 |17 (1133 ] 3 2.00 6 | 400 | 4.26
” :%V:ifgrzgr‘]‘tg%tfetthh:I‘;]%”ur:teri/ fhatyou have learnt suiting the 115 | 7667 | 18 | 1200 | 7 | 467 | 10| 667 | 0 [0.00 | 459
” rHecl’;’\V/;?CZ‘;‘; trﬁ;erzg? :ffir;‘;)g%g;‘gg;'fnce In terms of their 70 | 4667 | 28 | 1867 | 29 | 19.33 | 21 | 1400 | 2 | 133 | 3.95
23 yHooalg gﬁr):'glrjltrjac;[g.the courses that you have learnt in relation to 75 15000 | 38 | 2533 | 20 | 1333 | 10 | 667 7 1267 | 4209
N E;r‘:‘é g‘:j 3{’3‘:hrstggggr‘f’rﬁgg’t‘/’;;(l':‘gea;t”de”t) grievances were 75 | 50.00 | 48 | 32.00 | 22| 1467 | 5 | 333 | 0 | 000 420
) hH;r‘]"é I‘é‘é ft"ihr:‘tsetgaer‘{vrﬁgr}’t‘/’g&ﬁ?;ea?A'“m”i) grievances were 116 | 7733 | 15 | 1000 | 12| 800 | 7 | 467 | 0 | 0.00| 460
2 CR:gIt:ae;r;e following academic initiatives taken by the Department / 114 | 7600 | 15 | 1000 | 12 | 8.00 8 533 1 los7 | 455
27 | Industry Oriented Projects (if applicable) 113 | 7533 | 13 | 8.67 | 10 | 6.67 9 6.00 5 1333 | 447
28 | Seminars &Workshop 90 | 60.00 | 47 | 31.33 | 8 | 5.33 3.33 0 | 0.00| 448
29 | Guest Lectures 109 | 72.67 | 17 | 11.33 | 12| 8.00 | 10 6.67 2 | 133 | 447
30 | Special Training Classes for bridging 105 | 70.00 | 25 | 16.67 | 15 | 10.00 2.00 2 1133 452
31 | Industry/Academic gap 95 | 63.33 | 23 | 15.33 | 22 | 14.67 3.33 51333 | 432
32 | Overall Rating of the College 116 | 77.33 | 13 | 8.67 | 14| 9.33 7 4.67 0 | 0.00 | 459
MEAN RESPONSE RATE 4.35




Very

Excellent | Good Good | Satisfactory | Poor
Admission Procedure 80.00 11.33 | 7.33 1.33]0.00
Fee structure 74.00 1533 | 7.33 3.33 ] 0.00
Faculty 76.67 10.67 | 4.00 6.67 | 2.00
Laboratories & Equipment 73.33 14.00 | 8.00 3.33 ] 1.33
Classrooms 63.33 14.00 | 14.67 4.67 | 3.33
Internet & Wi-Fi 56.67 13.33 | 16.67 7.33]6.00
Project Guidance 71.33 11.33 ] 9.33 6.00 | 2.00
Quality of support material 53.33 10.67 | 24.67 9.33 | 2.00
Sports and Cultural facilities 83.33 8.67 | 5.33 2.67 | 0.00
Evaluation System 66.00 13.33 | 10.67 6.67 | 3.33
Hostel Facilities 57.33 12.00 | 9.33 13.33 | 8.00
Library/Seminar/Reading Room 81.33 10.00 | 5.33 3.33 ] 0.00
How do you rate on campus Training & Placement
opportunities provided to you? 50.00 16.67 | 18.00 6.67 | 8.67
How do you rate off campus Training & Placement
opportunities provided to you? 53.33 22.00 | 14.67 5.33 | 4.67
How do you rate career counseling and guidance for higher
studies from T&P Cell? 46.67 20.67 | 16.00 10.00 | 6.67
Environment 72.67 12.67 | 11.33 3.33 ] 0.00
Teacher-student relationship 60.00 18.67 | 10.67 7.33 | 3.33
College Administration 53.33 | 26.67 | 10.67 8.67 | 0.67
Alumni Association/Network of Old Friends 51.33 20.00 | 16.00 8.67 | 4.00
What is the caliber of students passing out of this college 53.33 29.33 | 11.33 2.00 | 4.00
How do you rate the courses that you have learnt suiting the
requirements of the Industry ? 76.67 12.00 | 4.67 6.67 | 0.00
How do you rate the learning experience in terms of their
relevance to the real life application? 46.67 18.67 | 19.33 14.00 | 1.33
How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in relation to
your current job. 50.00 25.33 | 13.33 6.67 | 4.67
How do you rate the way your(As a student) grievances were
handled at the Department/college ? 50.00 | 32.00 | 14.67 3.33 ] 0.00
How do you rate the way your(As a Alumni) grievances were
handled at the Department/college ? 77.33 10.00 | 8.00 4.67 | 0.00
Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the
Department / College 76.00 10.00 | 8.00 5.33 | 0.67
Industry Oriented Projects (if applicable) 75.33 8.67 | 6.67 6.00 | 3.33
Seminars &Workshop 60.00 31.33 | 5.33 3.33 ] 0.00
Guest Lectures 72.67 11.33| 8.00 6.67 | 1.33
Special Training Classes for bridging 70.00 16.67 | 10.00 2.00 | 1.33
Industry/Academic gap 63.33 15.33 | 14.67 3.33] 3.33
Overall Rating of the College 77.33 8.67 | 9.33 4.67 | 0.00
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